Mon, Aug 3

Tue, Aug 4

Wed, Aug 5

Fri, Aug 7

August 2020 External Meetings

Meet w/ Senator Anthony Portantino

Speak at Rockefeller Foundation Resilience Center
Code Red Event: Extreme Heat Resilience Alliance
(EHRA)

Testify at Senate Insurance Committee Hearing to
oppose AB 2167

NAIC Virtual National Meeting

NAIC Logistics - Spec Session 3: Race & Insurance
Meeting

NAIC Western Zone Meeting
Call w/ Harvey Rosenfield

Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Mark Stone,
Supervisor Bruce McPherson and Supervisor John
Leopold

NAIC Virtual National Meeting
NAIC Long-Term Care Insurance (EX) Task Force
NAIC Innovation and Technology (EX) Task Force

Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Adam Gray



Mon, Aug 10

Tue, Aug 11

Wed, Aug 12

Thu, Aug 13

NAIC Opening Session

NAIC Special Session One: COVID-19 Lessons
Learned

Call w/ Connecticut Insurance Commissioner

Speak at Equality California Virtual Panel about
HIV discrimination

NAIC Podcast w/ Connecticut Insurance
Commissioner

NAIC Special Session Two: CIPR Hurricanes &
Resiliency

NAIC International Insurance Relations (G)
Committee

NAIC Property and Casualty Insurance (C)
Committee

Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Tom Umberg

NAIC Virtual National Meeting- Standing
Committees, Executive Committee, EX/Plenary
and Special Programs

Follow-Up Prep Call for NAIC Special Session #3:
Race & Insurance Regulator Dialogue

NAIC Commissioners Roundtable

NAIC Special Session Three: Race & Insurance
Candid Dialogue



Fri, Aug 14

Tue, Aug 18

Thu, Aug 20

Fri, Aug 21

NAIC Virtual National Meeting- Standing
Committees, Executive Committee, EX/Plenary
and Special Programs

NAIC Consumer Liaison Committee

NAIC Joint Meeting of the Executive (EX)
Committee and Plenary

NAIC Technology Call w/ NAIC Officers
Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Kansen Chu

NAIC National Meeting Debrief

Speak at Equality California's LGBTQ#+ Virtual Day
of Advocacy

Speak at UC Berkeley Extreme Heat Project

Tele Town Hall w/ Armenian Community



